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Classement Etape
LINAMIX

VEVE29

QUEENS GLORY
FRANKYTHEWHITE
BOBBI

EMMAS59
GRIBOUILLE29
TORONTOPAT
ISA_

JOYEUXRIRE
TOTORO
ANDRANIK

AR59

MONCOURT
AINOA

RAIMU

ERIC94

HOLDICE

MON PETIT TENOR
NEINNEIN14
REVEDUDON

Pts
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Classement Général

TOTORO
ANDRANIK
RAIMU

VEVE29

EMMAS9

ISA_

JOYEUXRIRE
ERIC94
FRANKYTHEWHITE
MONCOURT
LINAMIX
TORONTOPAT
QUEENS GLORY
GRIBOUILLE29
AR59

MON PETIT TENOR
NEINNEIN14
BOBBI

HOLDICE

AINOA
REVEDUDON

633
614
607
590
592
562
562
561
541
543
523
520
507
491
490
423
401
366
361
324

50

Pts Et-1 Pts Et

15
14
13
20
16
15
15
12
17
14
20
16
19
16
14
0
0
16
0
13
0

Pts
648
628
620
610
608
577
577
573
558
557
543
536
526
507
504
423
401
382
361
337

50



